	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	
ORDER#	184212	
APN	11-123-030	
	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	THIS DOC! IMENT IS DECORDED AS AN ASSOCIATION
Name Street Address	Rocco Costanza Paseo De La Cuesta 1476 Villas De Ira Puato	THIS DOCUMENT IS RECORDED AS AN ACCOMODATION ONLY and without liability for the consideration therefor; or as to the validity or sufficiency of said instrument or for the effect of such recording on the title of the property involved.
City State Zip	Ira Puato, GTO 36670 Mexico (MX)	
·F		
	Cr	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE ant Deed
	Gr	ant Deeu
The un	dersigned grantor(s) declare(s):	
Docum	entary transfer tax is \$ _\frac{\pi \chi_0}{2}	
	omputed on full value of property conveyed,	
() computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.		
() Unincorporated area: () City of () Realty not sold.		
, () <u>, (</u>	outly not sold.	
	VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt	of which is hereby acknowledged,
Rocco C	Costanza	
homoher	CD ANIT(S) to	
_	GRANT(S) to	ildrens Trust dated Nov. 30, 1983
Rocco C	Costanza, Trustee of the Ampero Martiro Lopez Ch	ildrens Trust, dated
that pro	pperty in Country 5	
Lot 3	operty in County of Douglas, State as shown on the man of Chalet	of Nevada Village, Filed in the office of the County
Recor	der of Douglas County, State o	f Nevada, on Assessor's Parcel No. 11-123-030
		3 Tarter No. 11-123-030
	\ \	
Mail T	ax Statements to SAME AS AB	ove
	5/5/2000	The state of the s
Date -	COUNTRY	OF: MEXICO
77.	STATE OF NEVADA STATE OF; GUANAJUATO	
COUN	TOT DOODLESS OF THE PROPERTY O	IGUEL DE ALLENDE
On	10 MAY 2000	before me, the Rocco Costanza
undersi	gned, a Notary Public in and for said State, p	ersonally appeared
1 1	ally known to me (or proved to me on the bas	•
-	ce) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are s	
instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in		
his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s)		
	executed the instrument.	1 of which the person(s)
WITNESS my hand and official seal.		
Signatu		Wto Male
Name	SEAL	J. MAHER
		(CONCUE D ACTOR

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVEK 020 1 PG 0 0 4 9

(typed or printed)

FTGIS-140 8/94

REQUESTED BY TITLE COMPANY, INC. WESTERN TIT IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO ME VADA 2001 FEB -1 AM 9: 26 LINDA SLATER RECORDER 0507977 BK 0 2 0 1 PG 0 0 5 0